
 
 

 

 

EVENT MANAGEMENT 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SHOW OFFICE / SALES OFFICE 
Throughout the entire show period, SME will maintain a show office on-site to assist all exhibitors and attendees. The 
office is located at the entrance of Hall H.  
 

 
 
 
 

OFFICIAL VENDORS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Group Manager, Events (Canada) 
Event Manager 
Operations Manager 
Senior Marketing Specialist 
Senior Sales Executive 
Account Representative 

Arjun Hajela  
Ahmed Mutaher 
Ursula Tsoi 
M. C. Jacob 
Allison Martinez 
Siddharth Arya 

 
(905) 752-4467 
(905) 752-4434 
(905) 752-4432 
(905) 752-4416 
(905) 752-4452 

ahajela@sme.org 
amutaher@sme.org 
utsoi@sme.org  
mjacob@sme.org 
amartinez@sme.org 
sarya@sme.org   

Official Vendors for WMTS 2023 will be represented by an Official Vendor logo.  
LOOK for this logo on all Official Vendor communications and forms. Representatives from 
these companies may be contacting you regarding specific deadlines. 
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